Sunday Salome GP: Race 1 Mini Quads
Salome, AZ

March 05, 2023

91 - 300cc 10 - 15yr

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr || Brand Lap Time | Pos.| Behind Lap Time | Pos.| Behind Lap Time | Pos.| Behind Lap Time | Pos.| Behind Lap Time | Pos.| Behind
1 Sage Mckinney 10 YAM |]00:05:34.055 1 |0:00:00.00000:05:53.732| 1 [0:00:00.00000:05:51.133| 1 |0:00:00.00J00:05:47.643| 1 |0:00:00.00§00:05:50.873| 1 [0:00:00.00]
2 Jesslynn Preslar 811 ||l YAM ||00:05:46.375] 2 |0:00:12.32J00:06:18.633| 2 [0:00:37.22J00:06:20.443| 3 [0:00:06.50]00:06:14.043| 3 |0:00:15.35]00:06:17.123| 2 [0:01:59.18
3 Mason Mulgrew 11 YAM |100:05:56.185| 3 |0:00:09.81]J00:06:18.983 3 [0:00:10.16]00:06:03.783| 2 |0:01:00.03]00:06:05.193| 2 |0:01:17.58]00:07:40.794| 3 (0:01:08.32
4 Braxton Sherman 129 |l OTH ||00:06:58.265| 5 |0:00:50.17]00:07:16.394| 5 [0:01:56.83J00:07:19.014| 5 [0:03:04.10J00:07:44.673| 5 |0:01:29.68]00:07:13.554| 4 [0:04:26.96
5 Ty Thompson 22 HON |100:06:08.095| 4 |0:00:11.91]J00:06:09.733| 4 [0:00:02.66]00:06:11.743| 4 (0:00:04.12]00:09:19.094| 4 |0:03:09.17]




Lap 6 Lap 7
Lap Time | Pos.| Behind Lap Time | Pos.| Behind
00:05:45.263 0:00:00.00
00:06:18.373 0:02:32.29
00:06:19.603 0:01:09.55




Sunday Salome GP: Race 1 Mini Quads
Salome, AZ

March 05, 2023

71 -150cc 8-11yr

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr || Brand Lap Time | Pos.| Behind Lap Time | Pos.| Behind Lap Time | Pos.| Behind Lap Time | Pos.| Behind Lap Time | Pos.| Behind
1 Bentley Rainer 87 YAM |]00:06:55.965| 2 |0:00:01.38]00:07:24.114| 2 [0:00:01.74100:07:17.494) 1 |0:00:00.00J00:07:10.813| 1 |0:00:00.00§00:07:08.474| 1 [0:00:00.00]
2 Alyssa Miller 79 SUZ ||00:06:54.576| 1 [0:00:00.00§00:07:23.763| 1 |0:00:00.00J00:07:27.304| 2 |0:00:08.07|
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Lap 7

Lap Time
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Lap Time
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Behind




Sunday Salome GP: Race 1 Mini Quads

Salome, AZ
March 05, 2023
250 - 400cc
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr || Brand Lap Time | Pos.| Behind Lap Time | Pos.| Behind Lap Time | Pos.| Behind Lap Time | Pos.| Behind Lap Time | Pos.| Behind
1 Cooper Nugent 38 HON |]00:05:19.024| 1 |0:00:00.00000:05:45.143| 1 [0:00:00.00100:05:44.493| 1 |0:00:00.00J00:05:45.463| 1 |0:00:00.00§00:05:38.483| 1 [0:00:00.00]
2 Brody Miller 501 || SUZ ||00:05:19.964| 2 [0:00:00.94100:05:46.463| 2 |0:00:02.26]00:05:46.463| 2 |0:00:04.23]J00:05:46.223| 2 |0:00:04.99100:05:53.903| 2 [0:00:20.41




Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap Time
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Behind

Lap Time

Pos.

Behind

00:05:42.272

1

0:00:00.00

00:05:43.253

1

0:00:00.00

00:05:58.033] 2

0:00:36.17

00:05:55.293

2

0:00:48.21




