Sunda	y Salome GP: Rac	e 1 N	∕lini Qı	uads														
Salom	e, AZ																	
March	05, 2023																	
91 - 30	00cc 10 - 15yr																	
				L	_ap 1			Lap 2		L	_ар 3			_ap 4		l I	Lap 5	
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos.	Behind	Lap Time	Pos.	Behind	Lap Time	Pos.	Behind	Lap Time	Pos.	Behind	Lap Time	Pos.	Behind
1	Sage Mckinney	10	YAM	00:05:34.055	1	0:00:00.00	00:05:53.732	1	0:00:00.00	00:05:51.133	1	0:00:00.00	00:05:47.643	1	0:00:00.00	00:05:50.873	1	0:00:00.00
2	Jesslynn Preslar	811	YAM	00:05:46.375	2	0:00:12.32	00:06:18.633	2	0:00:37.22	00:06:20.443	3	0:00:06.50	00:06:14.043	3	0:00:15.35	00:06:17.123	2	0:01:59.18
3	Mason Mulgrew	11	YAM	00:05:56.185	3	0.00.09 81	00:06:18.983	3	0:00:10.16	00:06:03.783	2	0:01:00.03	00:06:05.193	2	0:01:17.58	00:07:40.794	3	0:01:08.32
	IVIASOITIVIAIGICW	''		<b>∥</b> 00.03.30.103	U	0.00.00.01	00.00.10.000	•										
4	Braxton Sherman	129	-	00:06:58.265			00:07:16.394	-		00:07:19.014	5	0:03:04.10	00:07:44.673	5	0:01:29.68	00:07:13.554	4	0:04:26.96

	_ap 6		-	Lap 7	
Lap Time	Pos.	Behind	Lap Time	Pos.	Behind
00:05:45.263	1	0:00:00.00			
00:06:18.373	2	0:02:32.29			
00:06:19.603	3	0:01:09.55			

Sunda	Sunday Salome GP: Race 1 Mini Quads																	
Salom	e, AZ																	
March	05, 2023																	
71 -15	0cc 8-11yr																	
				L	.ap 1		I	_ap 2			_ap 3		L	_ap 4		l l	_ap 5	
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos.	Behind												
1	Bentley Rainer	87	YAM	00:06:55.965	2	0:00:01.38	00:07:24.114	2	0:00:01.74	00:07:17.494	1	0:00:00.00	00:07:10.813	1	0:00:00.00	00:07:08.474	1	0:00:00.00
2	Alyssa Miller	79	SUZ	00:06:54.576	1	0:00:00.00	00:07:23.763	1	0:00:00.00	00:07:27.304	2	0:00:08.07						

ı	Lap 6			Lap 7	
Lap Time	Pos.	Behind	Lap Time	Pos.	Behind

Sunda	y Salome GP: Rad	ce 1 N	∕lini Qı	uads														
Salom	e, AZ																	
March	05, 2023																	
250 - 4	100cc																	
				L	.ap 1		I	_ap 2		. I	_ap 3		L	_ap 4		l I	_ap 5	
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos.	Behind												
1	Cooper Nugent	38	HON	00:05:19.024	1	0:00:00.00	00:05:45.143	1	0:00:00.00	00:05:44.493	1	0:00:00.00	00:05:45.463	1	0:00:00.00	00:05:38.483	1	0:00:00.00
2	Brody Miller	501	SUZ	00:05:19.964	2	0:00:00.94	00:05:46.463	2	0:00:02.26	00:05:46.463	2	0:00:04.23	00:05:46.223	2	0:00:04.99	00:05:53.903	2	0:00:20.41

l	_ap 6		l l	_ap 7	
Lap Time	Pos.	Behind	Lap Time	Pos.	Behind
00:05:42.272	1	0:00:00.00	00:05:43.253	1	0:00:00.00
00:05:58.033	2	0:00:36.17	00:05:55.293	2	0:00:48.21